Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

27 MSI MAG 274CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD

31.5" GIGABYTE GS32QCA 1MS 180HZ 2K HDMI MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

34 SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LC34G55TWWRXUF 1 MS WQHD

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 321CUP 0.03MS 165HZ QD-OLED MONITOR

27 LG 27U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

27" GIGABYTE GS27QCA 180HZ 1MS 2K HDMI CURVED
MONITOR

27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 1MS 180HZ CURVED VA
MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

Marka

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

135,45

240,45

278,25

334,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

15.748,95 TL

418,95

471,45

1.363,95

145,95

208,95

220,50

261,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ FHD
FREESYNC MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1IMS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE
1000R RAPID VA

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

274,05

313,95

345,45

345,45

345,45

437,85

523,95

1.575,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb



